WL2815
Will Semiconductor Ltd. 1 Nov, 2018 – Rev 1.8
WL2815
Low power consumption, CMOS LDO
Descriptions
The WL2815 series are low dropout linear regulators
and optimized to provide a high performance solution
for battery power system to deliver low quiescent

WL2815
Will Semiconductor Ltd. 9 Nov, 2018 – Rev 1.8
Order Information
Marking:
A: Device Code
* : Voltage Code
Y : Year Code
W: Week Code
Ordering No.
Vout
(V)
Package
Operating
Temperature
Marking Shipping
WL2815D11-4/TR 1.1 DFN-1X1-4L -40~+85°C
AD
YW
10,000 Tape & Reel
WL2815D12-4/TR 1.2 DFN-1X1-4L -40~+85°C
AE
YW
10,000 Tape & Reel
WL2815D15-4/TR 1.5 DFN-1X1-4L -40~+85°C
AG
YW
10,000 Tape & Reel
WL2815D18-4/TR 1.8 DFN-1X1-4L -40~+85°C
AH
YW
10,000 Tape & Reel
WL2815D20-4/TR 2.0 DFN-1X1-4L -40~+85°C
AI
YW
10,000 Tape & Reel
WL2815D25-4/TR 2.5 DFN-1X1-4L -40~+85°C
AK
YW
10,000 Tape & Reel
WL2815D28-4/TR 2.8 DFN-1X1-4L -40~+85°C
AL
YW
10,000 Tape & Reel
WL2815D30-4/TR 3.0 DFN-1X1-4L -40~+85°C
AM
YW
10,000 Tape & Reel
WL2815D33-4/TR 3.3 DFN-1X1-4L -40~+85°C
AN
YW
10,000 Tape & Reel
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Linear Voltage Regulators category:
Click to view products by  Will Semiconductor manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
LV5684PVD-XH  MCDTSA6-2R  L7815ACV-DG  714954EB  ZMR500QFTA  BA033LBSG2-TR  LV5680P-E  L79M05T-E  L78LR05D-MA-
E  NCV317MBTG  NTE7227  MP2018GZD-33-P  MP2018GZD-5-P  LV5680NPVC-XH  LT1054CN8  ZTS6538SE  UA78L09CLP
UA78L09CLPR  CAT6221-PPTD-GT3  MC78M09CDTRK  NCV51190MNTAG  78M05  HT7150-1  UM1540DB-18  XC6234H281VR-G
WL2834CA-6/TR  TPL730F33-5TR  TLS850F1TA V50  TPS549B22RVFR  UM1540DB-33  WL9200P3-50B  WL9100P3-33B  WL9005D4-33
 XC6219B152MR  WL2855K33-3/TR  PJ54BM33SE  PJ9500M25SA  MD7218E33PC1  H7533-2PR  SK7812AU  SD1A30  78L33  TP78L33T3
 L78L33ACUTR  SK6513ST3A-50  SK6054D4-09  SK6054D4-18  SK6054D4-11  SK6054D4-10  LM79L12F